PK

Cilindro y aro de acero, base de poliamida; luminaria de superficie giratoria y basculante con
casquillo GZ - 10.
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REF.

PKB
PKN
PKC
PKT
PKD
PKS

Tija 0

19,90 €
19,90 €
23,70 €
23,70 €
30,10 €
28,65 €
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